
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Bubbles  Bottle 

** Fairy Tale by Iron Horse, Celebration Cuvée Brut, Green Valley „06  62 

** Banfi Rosa Regale Brachetto d‟Acqui, Piedmont „09  53 

* Moët & Chandon Impérial Extra Dry, ½ Bottle, N.V.  45 

** Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut N.V.  65 

* Piper Blanc de Blancs, Sonoma N.V.  39 

** Veuve Clicquot Yellow Ponsardin Brut N.V.  75 

 Perrier Jouët Fleur Brut „99  240 

 Moët & Chandon Cuvée Dom Pérignon Brut „99  290 
 

 
  

 Alternative White   

* Fess Parker Riesling, Santa Barbara County „09  39 

* Dr. Loosen, “Dr. L,” Germany „09   39 

* Fess Parker Viognier, Santa Barbara County „08  49 

* Tangent Ecclestone, Edna Valley „07  45 

* Ferrari-Carano, Fume Blanc, Sonoma „10  39 

* MacMurray Ranch Pinot Gris, Russian River Valley „09  43 

* King Estate Pinot Gris, Oregon „09  45 

** Conundrum, California „09  55 

* Wolfgang Concerto Gruner Veltliner, Austria „09  45 

* Tedeschi, Capitel Tenda Soave Classico „09  45 
 

 
  

 Sauvignon Blanc   

* Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand „10  45 

* St. Supery, Napa Valley „09  45 

* Pezzi King, Dry Creek Valley „09   49 
 

 
  

 Chardonnay   

* Fess Parker, Santa Barbara County „08  39 

* MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma „08  39 

* Schug, Napa Valley „08  49 

**  Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley „08  53 

** Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River „09  53 

** Cakebread, Napa Valley „09  69 

** Far Niente, Napa Valley „08  75 

** Louis Jadot Pouilly–Fuisse „09  57 

** Fantesca, Russian River „07  75 

 
 

 
 
 

* One Disney Wine & Dine Plan Entitlement – bottles only  
** Two Disney Wine & Dine Plan Entitlements – bottles only  



 
 
 
 
 

 Pinot Noir  Bottle 

* MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast „08  47 

* Buena Vista, Carneros „07  49 

** Fess Parker, Santa Barbara County „08  55 

** King Estate, Oregon „09  57 

** Ponzi Vineyards, Williamette Valley „08  75 

** Williams and Selyman, Russian River Valley „09  99 

    

 Merlot   

** Marilyn Merlot, Napa Valley, „08  59 

* Coppola Diamond, Napa Valley „08  45 

** Casa Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre, Colchagua Valley, Chile „07  55 

** Château St. Michelle Canoe Ridge, Columbia Valley „06  57 

 Twomey, by Silver Oak, Napa Valley „05  130 

    

 Zinfandel   

* Edmeades, Mendocino „08  47 

* Seghesio, Sonoma „09  49 

** Mauritson, Dry Creek Valley „09  57 

    

 Alternative Reds   

** Silverado Fantasia Sangiovese Blend, Napa Valley „06  75 

** Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz, South Australia „06  57 

* Greg Norman Estate Shiraz, South Australia „07  37 

* Cline, Cashmere „09  39 

* Guenoc Petite Sirah, North Coast „09  39 

** Tedeschi, Capitel San Rocca Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Italy „08    57 

** Flora Springs Trilogy, Napa Valley „06  85 

** Amarone della Valopolicella, Italy „06  85 

 Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley „06   210 

    

 Cabernet Sauvignon / Blends   

** Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley „06  82 

** Chimney Rock, Stag‟s Leap District „07  92 

** Slingshot, Napa Valley „07  57 

** St. Supery, Napa Valley „05  57 

* Bodega Norton Privada, Argentina „07  49 

** Silver Oak, Alexander Valley „06  99 

** Rubicon Estate, Rutherford „06  99 

** Stewart, Napa Valley „06  99 

 Fantesca, Napa Valley „06    110 

 Caymus, Napa Valley „08  120 

 Silver Oak, Napa Valley „05  160 

 Groth Reserve „06  260 

 Groth Reserve „07  260 

 Opus One, Napa Valley „05  335 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

White Wine Flight of the Stars 
2-oz pour of each 12.00 

 

Fess Parker Riesling, Santa Barbara County „09 

Fess Parker Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County „09 
Fess Parker Viognier, Santa Barbara County „08 

 

 
 

Champagne Flight 
2-oz pour of each 14.00 

 

Fairy Tale by Iron Horse, Celebration Cuvée Brut, Green Valley „06 
Banfi Rosa Regale Brachetto d‟Acqui, Piedmont „09 

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut N.V. 
 

 
Wine by the Glass 

 

5-oz pour Bottle 

Fairy Tale by Iron Horse, Celebration Cuvée Brut, Green Valley „06 14 62 

Banfi Rosa Regale Brachetto d‟Acqui, Piedmont „09 12 53 

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut N.V. 15 65 

Piper Blanc de Blancs, Sonoma N.V. 9 39 

Fess Parker Riesling, Santa Barbara County „09 9 39 

Fess Parker Viognier, Santa Barbara County „08 12 49 

MacMurray Ranch Pinot Gris, Russian River Valley „09 10 43 

King Estate, Pinot Gris „09 9 45 

Tangent Ecclestone, Edna Valley „07 11 45 

Conundrum, California „09 13 55 

Ferrari-Carano, Fume Blanc, Sonoma „08 9 39 

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand „10 10 45 

St. Supery, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley „09 10 45 

Pezzi King, Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Valley „09 11 49 

Tedeschi, Capitel Tenda Soave Classico, Italy „09 10 45 

Schug Chardonnay, Napa Valley „08 11 49 

Fess Parker Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County „09 9 39 

MacMurray Ranch Chardonnay, Sonoma „08 9 39 

Cakebread Chardonnay, Napa Valley „09 16 69 

Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Russian River Valley „09 12 53 

Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse „09 13 57 

   

Half Bottles   

Merryvale Chardonnay, Napa Valley „08  28 

Lucien Crochet, Sancerre, France „08  28 

Frog‟s Leap, Sauvignon Blanc, Rutherford Napa Valley „09  26 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Red Wine Flight of the Stars 
2-oz pour of each 14.00 

 

Marilyn Merlot, Napa Valley „08 

MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast „08 
Greg Norman Estate Shiraz, Australia „07 

 

 
 

Disney Legend Flight 
2-oz pour of each 11.00 

 

MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Gris, Russian River Valley „09 
MacMurray Ranch, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast „08 
MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast „08 

 

 
 

A Taste of California 
2-oz pour of each 17.00 

 

Slingshot Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „07 

Simi Cabernet, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley „07 
Sequoia Grove, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „07 

 

 

Wine by the Glass 
 

 5-oz pour Bottle 

Buena Vista, Pinot Noir, Carneros „07 12 49 

King Estate, Pinot Noir, Oregon „09 13 57 

MacMurray Ranch, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast „08 11 47 

Coppola Diamond, Merlot, Napa Valley „08 10 45 

Casa Lapostolle, Merlot, Cuvee Alexandre „07 13 55 

Chateau St. Michelle Canoe Ridge, Columbia Valley  „06 13 57 

Marilyn Merlot, Napa Valley „08 14 59 

Guenoc Petite Sirah, North Coast „09 9 39 

Edmeades Zinfandel, Mendocino „08 11 47 

Greg Norman Estate Shiraz, Australia „07 9 37 

Cline Cashmere „09 9 39 

Tedeschi, Capitel San Rocca Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Italy „08 13 57 

Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz, South Australia „06 13 57 

Bodega Norton Privada, Argentina „07 10 49 

Slingshot Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „07 13 57 

Sequoia Grove, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „07 17 75 

St. Supery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „06 13 57 

Educated Guess, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „09 10 45 

Simi Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley „07 16 69 
   

Half Bottles   

Steele Pinot Noir, Carneros „09  31 

Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley „07  47 

Stags‟ Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley „07  45 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Cocktails of the Stars 
  

Open Audition Southern Comfort, Vodka, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, and Grenadine 8.50 

Casting Call Blackberry Brandy, Crème de Banana, Myers‟s Dark Rum, Grenadine, 
 and Orange and Pineapple Juice 

8.50 

The Hollywood Absolut Vodka, Chambord, and Pineapple Juice 9.50 

Celebrity Status Kahlúa, Vodka, and Half & Half with a splash of Coca-Cola
®

 8.50 

Derby Margarita Sauza Conmemorativo Tequila, Cointreau, and Sweet-and-Sour 
 topped off with Grand Marnier 

9.50 

Hollywood Lights Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Parrot Bay Coconut Rum, and Pineapple 
 Juice with a splash of Cranberry Juice 

10.50 

Red Sangria Red Wine, Apricot Brandy, and Fruit Juices with a dash of Cinnamon 7.50 

White Sangria White Wine, Apricot Brandy, and Fruit Juices 7.50 

Side Car Courvoisier VS Cognac, Cointreau, and a splash of Sweet-and-Sour with a 

 Sugared Rim 

9.50 

Cheryl’s Peach Tree Punch Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Grenadine and a 

 Splash of Sprite 

9.50 

 
 

Citizens of Hollywood 
Martini Flight of the Stars 

A tasting of three Martinis  10.50 

 
 

Citizens Take Flight 
A tasting of three flavored Margaritas  11.00 

Shelby Mayer Grey Goose and Dry Vermouth 
Honey Darling Bombay Sapphire Gin and 

Dry Vermouth 

Dorma Nesmond Ketel One Citroen, 
Pomegranate Liqueur, and Cranberry Juice 

 Bucky Greenhorn’s Derby Margarita 
 

Melvin Macheezmo Mango Margarita 
 

“Ready” Freddy Fiddlesticks 

Pomegranate Margarita 

 
Martinis and Manhattans 

  

Shelby Mayer Grey Goose and Dry Vermouth 9.50 

Honey Darling Bombay Sapphire Gin and Dry Vermouth 8.50 

Otto Van Bon Bahn Crown Royal, Sour Apple, and Cranberry Juice 9.50 

Jack Diamond Maker‟s Mark Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, and Bitters 9.50 

Dorma Nesmond Ketel One Citroen, Pomegranate Liqueur, and Cranberry Juice 8.50 

Tallulah-Tini Absolut Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, and Sweet-and-Sour 9.50 

The Diva Stoli Vanil Vodka, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, and Frangelico 
 Hazelnut Liqueur 

9.50 

Page Turner-Tini Skyy Citrus Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curaçao, and 
 Pineapple Juice with a souvenir Glow Cube 

10.50 

 
Non Alcoholic Cocktails 

  

Shirley Temple Sprite and Grenadine 2.70 

Evie Starlight Lemonade and Blue Raspberry Freeze served with a Glow Cube 4.70 

Mimi Ka-boom Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Pineapple Juice and  
 Soda Water 

4.20 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scotch & Single Malts  
2-oz pour 

 Bourbons  
2-oz pour 

Glenfiddich 12 year 11.00  Maker‟s Mark 10.25 

The Macallan 12 year 12.00  Booker Noe 126 12.00 

The Macallan 15 year 17.00  Knob Creek 11.00 

Chivas Regal 18 year 12.00  Woodford Reserve 11.00 

Glenmorangie 18 year 29.00    

The Macallan 18 year 29.00    

     

Premium Beer   Specialty Draft Beer (16 oz)  

Trois Pistoles Ale 6.75  Yuengling 6.00 

Bass Ale 6.75  Samuel Adams Seasonal 6.00 

Tucher Kristal Weizen (16 oz) 7.75  Kirin Ichiban 6.00 

La Fin Du Monde Ale 6.75  Stella Artois 7.25 

Newcastle Brown Ale 6.75    

Blue Moon 6.75    
Guinness 6.75    
Amstel Light 6.75    

 
Flights 

.75-oz pour of each 
 

Scotch Flight The Macallan 12 year, The Macallan 15 year, The Macallan 18 year 20.00   

Grand Marnier Flight Grand Marnier, Grand Marnier 100 year, Grand Marnier 150 year 28.00   
Cognac Flight Courvoisier VS, Courvoisier VSOP, Courvoisier XO 20.00   
    
 

Dessert Wines 
 

3-oz pour 

Inniskillin Vidal Icewine, Okanagon Valley „07 22 

Royal Tokaji Red Label 5 Puttonyos, Hungary „05 12 

Banyuls Les Clos de Paulilles Rimage, R. Doutres „06 10 

Michele Chiarlo Nivole Moscato d‟Asti, Piedmont „08 9 
  

Ports/ Sherry/ Madeira 3-oz pour 

Jam Jar Sweet Shiraz, South Africa (5-oz pour) 9 

Tawny Porto, Ferreira 10 Year 10 

Osborne Fino Sherry 7 

Character Porto, Fonseca Bin 27 10 

Vintage LBV Porto, Quinta Do Crasto 2005 8 

Colheita Porto Tawny, Warres 1992 9 

20 Year Tawny Porto, Cockburn 12 

10 Year Malmsey Madeira, Broadbent 
 

11 

 


